9/9/13 National Rail Enquiries - Journey Planner

Start of main navigation
Start of main content

Route details
< Back to train times and fares
Bristol Temple Meads [BRI] to Penryn (Cornwall) [PYN]

Thursday 28 November 2013
Departing Arriving Duration Changes

18:44 22:22 3h 38m 1

There are currently no reported service disruptions
Set up Journey Alerts

Ticket type: Advance

Price: £25.50
Travel Additional
by Leaving From Platform To Arriving Platform Duration info
. ) Bristol Temple .
Train 18:44 Meads [BRI| 12 Truro [TRU] 22:01 2 3h 17m
Calling points Arrives Departs
Taunton [TAU] 19:15 19:16

Tiverton Parkway [TVP] 19:27 19:28
Exeter St David's [EXD] 19:42 19:44
Newton Abbot [NTA] 20:04 20:06

Totnes [TOT] 20:17 20:18

Plymouth [PLY 20:44 20:50

Liskeard [LSK] 21:12 21:13

Bodmin Parkway [BOD] 21:24 21:25

Lostwithiel [LOS] 21:30 21:31

Par [PAR 21:37 21:38

St Austell [SAU] 21:44 21:45

Train 22:08 Truro [TRU] 1 Penryn 22:22 1 Oh 14m

(Cornwall) [PYN]
Calling points Arrives Departs

Perranwell [PRW] 22:14 22:14

Routes, availability and fares are subject to these provisions

ojp.nationalrail.co.uk/service/details/BRI/PYN/281113/1730/dep?id=2&fareld=30&return=false &callingPage=tf&realtime=false &alternatives=false &offpea...

1/1



